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Arena
Liljas Arena

Game Summary

Goals

Shots

Faceoffs
Penalty minutes

Hits

Power Play

Nybro Vikings
Sédertélje SK

Penalty Killing

Nybro Vikings
Sodertélje SK
Goals

Time Team

Period 3
48:37

&

Player

Score

NVIF

11 Anton Svensson
49 Kalle Holm
21 Otto Henell
49 Kalle Holm

20 Carl Holmner-Hargestam

Nybro Vikings - Sodertélje SK  2024-08-23 18:00

Referees

Filip Eriksson, Johan Magnusson

Period 1
0-0

6-4
5-7
0-4

1-2

PP%
00.00%
00.00%

PK%
100.00%
100.00%

Home(+): 8, 11, 21, 33, 49

Total
1-0
17 -26
18 -21
10-8
6-5
Power Plays
4
5
Box Plays
5
4
Status Scorer
50n5 33 Felix Olsson
Penalty

Hooking (2 min)
Holding (2 min)

Hooking (2 min)
Slashing (2 min)

Delay of game (2 min)

Penalty Summary

Time
09:39
19:24
28:23
29:27
38:32
46:22
53:41
56:09
59:18

Penalty

Slashing (2 min)
Hooking (2 min)
Interference (2 min)

Linesmen

Jonatan Svanberg, André Ahlstrom

Period 2
0-0
6-10
8-6
4-2
2-3
PP Goals
0
0
Goals Against
0
0
Assists

PP Shots

1
6

Shots Against

6
1

Period 3
1-0

5-12
5-8
6-2
3-0

Time in PP
07:04
07:46

PK Time
07:46
07:04

21 Otto Henell, 11 Anton Svensson
Away(-): 15, 21, 33, 45, 72

Interference (2 min)

Player

92 Albert Wikman
72 Nicolai Meyer
33 Filiph Engsund

19 Hampus Harlestam
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